HOURS FOR EARLY VOTING
2016 GENERAL ELECTION

Monday, October 24- 8:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, October 25- 8:00am-5:00pm
Wednesday, October 26- 8:00am-5:00pm
Thursday, October 27- 8:00am-5:00pm
Friday, October 28- 8:00am-8:00pm
Saturday, October 29- 8:00am-8:00pm

Monday, October 31- 8:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, November 1- 8:00am-5:00pm
Wednesday, November 2- 8:00am-8:00pm
Thursday, November 3- 8:00am-5:00pm
Friday, November 4- 8:00am-5:00pm

Located at the Canton City Hall: 290 E. Tyler St.



VOTING LOCATIONS
For
NOVEMBER 8, 2016 ELECTION

Commissioner Pct. 1 -

1-A — Grace Bible Fellowship, 17897 FM 1255, Canton-CANTON
1-B — Grand Saline Chamber Pavillion, 203 NE Pacific, Grand Saline
1-C — Pruitt Baptist Church, 9908 St, Hwy. 110, Grand Saline

1-D - Randal} Hall, 1069 VZCR 1129, Fruitvale

1-E — Civic Center/Sr. Bldg., 109 N. Houston St., Edgewood

Commissioner Pct, 2 -

2-A — Farm Bureau Auditorium, 281 E. Hwy, 243, Canton-CANTON

2-B — Old Bethel Baptist Church, 103 VZCR 2313, Canton-MMISD

2-C — Phalba Independent Church Fellowship Hall, 11064 SH 198, Canton
2-D -- High Community Center, VZCR 2120 at VZCR 2115, Canton-WPISD

Commissioner Pct, 3 -

3-A — Sr. Citizens Bldg., 200 W. Grove St., Canton-CANTON, WPISD

3.B - St. Mark’s CME Church, 402 S. Third St., Wills Point-WPISD

3-C — Wills Point Community Center, 307 N. Fourth St., Wills Point-WPISD
3-D — Edgewood Church of Christ, 15915 Hwy. 80, Edgewood-WPISD

Commissioner Pet, 4 —

4-A — First Assembly of God, 801 E. Hwy. 243, Canton-CANTON, MMISD
4-B — Van Community Center, 310 Chestnut St., Van

4-C — Ben Wheeler Fire Department, 5480 FM 858, Ben Wheeler-MMISD

4-D — Edom Community Center, 150 VZCR 4800, Edom-MMISD, BISD

4-E - Martins Mill Baptist Church, 12199 FM 858, Martins Mill-MMISD, BISD

Early Voting Location
Canton City Hall 290 E. Tyler St., Canton, TX 75103




